TOWN OF TUFTONBORO
2016 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

TOWN OFFICE
HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED DAY
New Year’s Day January 1, 2016 Friday
Civil Rights Day January 18, 2016 Monday
Presidents’ Day February 15, 2016 Monday
Memorial Day May 30, 2016 Monday
Independence Day July 4, 2016 Monday
Labor Day September 5, 2016 Monday
Columbus Day October 10, 2016 Monday
Veterans Day November 11, 2016 Friday
Thanksgiving November 24, 2016 Thursday
Day After Thanksgiving November 25, 2016 Friday
Day Before Christmas | December 23, 2016 Friday
Rayafter-Christmas (2;44) December 26, 2016 Monday
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